NOTIFICATION

The interview for the post of one Guest Teacher in English (Advertisement No: $5/61/2021-
22, Dated: 29/1 1/2021) will be held through online mode (Zoom) on 06" May 2022 (Friday).
The interview will be commenced from 11:30 am. The link for the said interview will be
provided accordingly. All applicants are requested to join through the link.

Name of the candidates for the interview is as follows:

SL. No Name of the Candidates E-mail id of the candidates

01 Sarmistha Mondal sarmistham2021@gmail.com

02 Barnali Dutta barnali.dutta009@£@ail.com

03 Sweta Das swetadas729@gmail.com

04 Anulekha Sahu anulekhasahu.1994@gmai1.com»
05 Labani Pandit labani.pandit@gmail.com

06 Bibekananda Das bikidas605@gmail.com

07 Nandita Dey deymumnandita@gmail.com

08 Bulti Biswas bultibiswas81 @gmail.com

09 Taniya Pal taniya80693@gmail.com

10 Sahin Sabnam sahinsabnam23 ail.com

11 Tanushri Barman tanushribarman27@ gmail.com

12 Saheli Pal Ealmandalsha1u41 131 @gmail.com
13 Pujashree Debangshi debangshipuja@ gmailﬁcom

14 Gourab Sarkar gourabjb@gmail.com

15 Prithwi Hazra prithwihazra@gmail.com sii

Note: The University reserves the right to make any correction in case of any error.
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NOTIFICATION

The interview for the post of one Guest Teacher in Weaving (Advertisement No: SS/61/2021-
22, Dated: 29/11/2021) will be held through online mode (Zoom) on 10" May 2022
(Tuesday). The interview will be commenced from 11:30 am. The link for the said interview
will be provided accordingly. All applicants are requested to join through the link.

Name of the candidates for the interview is as follows:

Sk No Name of the Candidates E-mail id of the candidates
01 Janmenjoy Mondal 06686502004 (@yvisva-bharati.ac.in
02 Juli Murmu murmujuli434@gmail.com

03 Kushal Bhattacharjee rebeekushal@gmail.com

04 Sangita Bhaskar sangitabhaskar2017@gmail.com
05 Sukriti Mandal spaceindiana@gmail.com

06 Tithi Mitra tithimitra999(@gmail.com

Note: The University reserves the right to make any correction in case of any error.
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